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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION ^,

RBCBIPTS AM) EXPENDITURES REPORT ^
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 27,2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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A. Name of Candidate: Richard J Proehl

Address: 510 Pine Ridge Rd

City and Zip Code: Parsons 67357

Office Sought:. State Representative

County:

District:

. Labette

7th

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Temunation Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1» 2020 through July 23,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. TotaJ Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... __ 0-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$57,041.50

$4,724,94

$61,766.44

$4.300.99

$57,465.45

0.00

D. '1 declare that this report, including any accompanymg schedules and statements, ba$ been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document ar intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

"1'^3^u
Date

W&.
Signature^f Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard J Proehl

(Name of Candidate)

Date

01/21/20

06/18/20

06/22/20

06/25/20

06/26/20

06/30/20

07/08/20

07/08/20

07/13/20

07/16/20

07/20/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Richard J Proehl
510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS
leimbursement for printing

MattAtteberry
19030 Jackson Rd
Parsons, KS 67357

<ansas Ethanol PAC
i16SWTyler St Suite 100
ropeka,KS66612

=armers Employee PAC
F340 W Memorial Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73142

(ansas Agri Business Council
t16SWTyler St Suite 100
Fopeka, KS 66612

caterpillar Employees PAC
I DONE Adams St
3eoria, IL 61629

<ansas Society of CPAs PAC
H4SE8thAve
Fopeka, KS 66603

Svergy Employee PAC
30 Box 889
Fopeka, KS 66601

VT&T Services Inc
'20 SE 6th Ave
fcpeka,KS 6@6Q3

<ansas Farm Bureau Vote Fund
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66502

<ansas Realtors PAC
}644 SW Burtingame Rd
Fopeka, KS 66661

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

C.ih Cbwh.

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E fund^
Other

•

Sabtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$424.94

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$3,874.94

Page ^ of "7
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard J Proehl
(Maoie of Candidate)

Date

07/20/20

07/20/20

07/21/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

TC Great Plains
27175 Energy Way
Movi, Ml 48377

Kansas Electric Power COOP
600 SW Corporate View
Topeka. KS 66604

HNTB Holdings PAC
715 Kirk Drive
Kansas City, MO 64105

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

CMh Check

•

•

^

Loan EJsfflfa
Other

SubtotalTtriS Psgfe ,

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$850.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Uoitemized Coutributious ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL SJEC3B3DPTS TOES yEfSOtt (to liflc 3, ojT SumB^ry>

$4,724.94

$4,724.94

Page 3_,^
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SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Richard J Proehl

(Name uf Candidate)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kiud of More Than
$150

Description of In-Kind
Contribution

Sutetotal This Pagfe

Value of
txx-Kind

Contribution

$0.00

Comjplete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-KiDd Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) la-Kiud Contributions

TOTAL LN-KIND CQNTIHBCTIONS THIS TEJRIOp (to line 6 ftf Summary) $0,00

Page ± or-7
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Richard J Proehl
(Name of Candidate)

Date

1/10/20

2/16/20

3/4/20

3/17/20

4/8/20

4/8/20

5/22/20

6/3/20

6/3/20

Name and Address

Sharp Connections LLC
2905 West 145th St
Leawood, KS 66224

Wave Wireless
2130 Coming Ave
Parsons, KS 67357

Sharp Connections LLC
2905 West 145? St
Leawood, KS 66224

Richard J Proehl
510 Pine Ridge Rd
Parsons, KS 67357

Special Olympics
6280 Foxridge Rd
Mission. KS 66202

Richard J Proehl
510 Pine Ridge Rd
Parsons, KS 67367

Sheila Miller MS Bike Team
508 Maple Crest Dr
Parsons, KS 67357

Hawver's Capitol Report
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr
Topeka, KS 66610

Montgomery County Chronicle
PO Box 186
Caney, KS 67333

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbux-seroent

Domain hosting

Internet

Newletters

Parade expense

donation

legislative cups

donation

subscription

subscription

Snhtotal TMs Page. ... .. ,
—— --""

Amount

$360.00

$484.00

$2,700.00

$65.99

$250.00

$75.00

$100.00

$180.00

$52.00

$4,266.99

^~L_
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Richard J Proehl

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

SabtotaITht»P3gc

Amount

$0.00

Complete if la$t page of Schedule c

Total Iieuized Expenditures This Period

Total Uniiemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXTENDrrURSS & OTBER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4: of Summary) .

$4,266.99

$34.00

$4,300.99

C(3 of~7
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Richard J Proehl
( Name of Candidate)

Date Naxue aud Address Nature of Account or Loan PayaMfc
or Loan RecejvaWe

Subtotai Tbif i?age '. -

Balance at

Close of
Period

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRAjNSACTXON^ (t» line 7 otSammaxy^

^ ^Page _*_ of


