# KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION EXPENDITURES REPORT AND EXPENDITURES REPORT A ROD EXPENDITURES REPORT A ROD EXPENDITURES REPORT A ROD EXPENDITURES REPORT A ROD EXPENDITURES REPORT

July 27, 2020

### FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Richard J Proehl	2	
	Address: 510 Pine Ridge Rd		
	City and Zip Code: Parsons 67357	County:	Labette
	Office Sought: State Representative	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	aination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 201. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$57,041.50
	Cash on hand at beginning of period      Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$4,724.94
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$4,300.99
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$57,465.45
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stateme and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. It is failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
Date			
	•	G	EC Form Rev, 2020

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard J Proehl

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash Check		Loan E funds Other		Loan or Other Receipt
01/21/20	Richard J Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS reimbursement for printing					~	\$424.94
06/18/20	Matt Atteberry 19030 Jackson Rd Parsons, KS 67357			~			\$100.00
06/22/20	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler St Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$500.00
06/25/20	Farmers Employee PAC 7340 W Memorial Rd Oklahoma City, OK 73142			~			\$500.00
06/26/20	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			•			\$500,00
06/30/20	Caterpillar Employees PAC 100 NE Adams St Peoria, IL 61629			~			\$500.00
07/08/20	Kansas Society of CPAs PAC 114 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$100.00
07/08/20	Evergy Employee PAC PO Box 889 Topeka, KS 66601			V			\$250.00
07/13/20	AT&T Services Inc 220 SE 6th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$250.00
07/16/20	Kansas Farm Bureau Vote Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502			~			\$250.00
07/20/20	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66661			~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		,		<u></u>		\$3,874.94

To:17852962548

### **SCHEDULE A** CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard J Proehl	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Σ	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Losn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/20/20	ITC Great Plains 27175 Energy Way Novi, MI 48377			~			\$250.00
07/20/20	Kansas Electric Power COOP 600 SW Corporate View Topeka, KS 66604			•			\$100.00
07/21/20	HNTB Holdings PAC 715 Kirk Drive Kansas City, MO 64105			~			\$500.00
,	Subtotal This Page		•				\$850.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,724.94
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitermized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,724.94

# SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

	•	• ,
Richard J Proehl		
(Name of Candidate)		The state of the s

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Subtotal This Page			\$0.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

### **SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Rich	naro	J J F	oroe	hļ
------	------	-------	------	----

JUL-24-2020 13:12 From:Labette Bank

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/10/20	Sharp Connections LLC 2905 West 145th St Leawood, KS 66224	Domain hosting	\$360.00
2/16/20	Wave Wireless 2130 Corning Ave Parsons, KS 67357	Internet	\$484.00
3/4/20	Sharp Connections LLC 2905 West 145th St Leawood, KS 66224	Newletters	\$2,700.00
3/17/20	Richard J Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS 67357	Parade expense	\$65.99
4/8/20	Special Olympics 5280 Foxridge Rd Mission, KS 66202	donation	\$250.00
4/8/20	Richard J Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd Parsons, KS 67357	legislative cups	\$75.00
5/22/20	Sheila Miller MS Bike Team 508 Maple Crest Dr Parsons, KS 67357	donation	\$100.00
6/3/20	Hawver's Capitol Report 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr Topeka, KS 66610	subscription	\$180.00
6/3/20	Montgomery County Chronicle PO Box 186 Caney, KS 67333	subscription	\$52.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,266.99

To:17852962548

### **SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Richard J Proehl	
( Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure ox Disbursement	Amount
	A STATE OF THE STA		
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.0

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$34.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$4,300.99

### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Richard J Proehl
------------------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
M-00.			
_			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	 
IVIAL ULBER TRANSACTHING (In line 7 of Commence)	
to due to duminity	1
	1